
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-43 - BO BIN -
13:25:07.402 1 1:40.209 85.142 62 114 19

13:26:45.744 2 1:38.342 86.758 65 116 19

13:28:22.297 3 1:36.553 88.366 67 114 19

13:30:01.089 4 1:38.792 86.363 69 117 19

13:31:43.384 5 1:42.295 83.406 61 115 19

13:33:24.828 6 1:41.444 84.106 64 113 19

13:35:03.916 7 1:39.088 86.105 63 111 19

L3-01 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
13:24:28.841 1 1:38.184 86.898 33 98 19

13:26:08.615 2 1:39.774 85.513 24 97 19

13:27:46.751 3 1:38.136 86.941 36 96 19

13:29:27.106 4 1:40.355 85.018 53 104 19

13:31:04.570 5 1:37.464 87.540 12 89 19

13:32:44.172 6 1:39.602 85.661 20 88 19

13:34:22.133 7 1:37.961 87.096 22 87 19

L3-16 - KEN SOTERO -
13:25:41.478 1 1:40.230 85.124 24 69 19

13:27:20.298 2 1:38.820 86.339 24 75 19

13:28:59.503 3 1:39.205 86.004 44 84 19

13:30:40.428 4 1:40.925 84.538 35 78 19

13:32:19.521 5 1:39.093 86.101 35 73 19

13:33:59.668 6 1:40.147 85.195 43 82 19

13:35:38.491 7 1:38.823 86.336 46 85 19

13:37:19.589 8 1:41.098 84.393 48 83 19

L3-14 - IVAN MCGILLIS -
13:25:55.788 1 1:40.523 84.876 75 109 19

13:27:37.236 2 1:41.448 84.102 12 61 19

13:29:18.442 3 1:41.206 84.303 20 91 19

13:30:57.596 4 1:39.154 86.048 16 82 19

L3-26 - DMc -
13:27:31.314 1 1:42.584 83.171 79 120 19

13:29:18.092 2 1:46.778 79.904 97 117 19

13:31:00.507 3 1:42.415 83.308 83 118 19

13:32:40.363 4 1:39.856 85.443 96 117 19

13:34:26.366 5 1:46.003 80.488 101 118 19

13:36:06.259 6 1:39.893 85.411 86 115 19

L3-09 - YOHEI SAKANE -
13:26:22.181 1 1:45.493 80.877 48 101 19

13:28:05.513 2 1:43.332 82.569 46 99 19

13:29:47.266 3 1:41.753 83.850 29 95 19

13:31:30.862 4 1:43.596 82.358 44 99 19

13:33:13.243 5 1:42.381 83.336 46 102 19

13:34:54.103 6 1:40.860 84.593 48 101 19

13:36:34.686 7 1:40.583 84.825 46 101 19

13:38:15.594 8 1:40.908 84.552 42 101 19

L3-27 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:25:16.288 1 1:43.365 82.542 54 93 19

13:26:59.327 2 1:43.039 82.804 54 91 19

13:28:40.875 3 1:41.548 84.019 51 88 19

13:30:22.707 4 1:41.832 83.785 44 89 19

13:32:04.826 5 1:42.119 83.550 52 90 19

13:33:47.804 6 1:42.978 82.853 50 89 19

13:35:28.861 7 1:41.057 84.428 58 92 19

L3-29 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:24:49.051 1 1:44.271 81.825 80 108 19

13:26:32.621 2 1:43.570 82.379 82 108 19

13:28:16.656 3 1:44.035 82.011 73 108 19

13:29:58.933 4 1:42.277 83.421 81 106 19

13:31:44.221 5 1:45.288 81.035 73 107 19

13:33:27.490 6 1:43.269 82.619 79 110 19

13:35:08.621 7 1:41.131 84.366 78 105 19

13:36:52.814 8 1:44.193 81.886 82 107 19



L3-13 - DEMOND WILSON -

13:24:53.371 1 1:44.501 81.645 47 94 19

13:26:36.754 2 1:43.383 82.528 49 93 19

13:28:18.680 3 1:41.926 83.708 43 94 19

13:29:59.861 4 1:41.181 84.324 48 95 19

13:31:48.927 5 1:49.066 78.228 54 95 19

13:33:33.095 6 1:44.168 81.906 49 96 19

13:35:15.123 7 1:42.028 83.624 55 94 19

13:36:57.673 8 1:42.550 83.198 47 96 19

L3-06 - M J -
13:34:07.978 1 1:41.710 83.886 52 90 19

13:35:49.396 2 1:41.418 84.127 31 81 19

13:37:30.641 3 1:41.245 84.271 29 79 19

L3-10 - BRIAN BUKALA -
13:24:52.005 1 1:44.388 81.734 72 104 19

13:26:35.601 2 1:43.596 82.358 70 106 19

13:28:18.823 3 1:43.222 82.657 36 89 19

13:30:00.644 4 1:41.821 83.794 47 101 19

13:33:56.947 5 3:56.303 36.106 69 103 19

13:35:38.238 6 1:41.291 84.233 42 102 19

13:37:23.660 7 1:45.422 80.932 46 100 19

L3-31 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
13:26:21.691 1 1:48.335 78.756 71 110 19

13:28:06.118 2 1:44.427 81.703 81 109 19

13:29:47.468 3 1:41.350 84.184 57 109 19

13:31:31.349 4 1:43.881 82.132 64 111 19

13:33:12.850 5 1:41.501 84.058 59 107 19

13:34:54.495 6 1:41.645 83.939 70 108 19

L3-42 - BPC CC -
13:27:32.766 1 1:43.615 82.343 77 117 19

13:29:18.269 2 1:45.503 80.870 83 114 19

13:30:59.768 3 1:41.499 84.060 78 117 19

13:32:42.362 4 1:42.594 83.163 83 113 19

13:34:26.177 5 1:43.815 82.185 81 114 19

13:36:08.368 6 1:42.191 83.491 82 117 19

L2-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
13:25:00.963 1 1:45.526 80.852 29 67 19

13:28:52.420 2 3:51.457 36.862 22 60 19

13:30:35.808 3 1:43.388 82.524 41 68 19

13:32:19.763 4 1:43.955 82.074 33 75 19

13:34:01.946 5 1:42.183 83.497 27 73 19

13:35:45.928 6 1:43.982 82.053 32 73 19

L3-39 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
13:24:45.887 1 1:42.550 83.198 27 80 19

13:26:28.832 2 1:42.945 82.879 15 68 19

13:28:11.614 3 1:42.782 83.011 29 73 19

13:29:54.974 4 1:43.360 82.546 32 81 19

13:31:37.564 5 1:42.590 83.166 14 63 19

13:33:21.612 6 1:44.048 82.001 40 94 19

13:35:05.457 7 1:43.845 82.161 18 69 19

13:36:51.652 8 1:46.195 80.343 8 59 19

L3-08 - LANCE LEWMAN -
13:25:05.785 1 1:43.410 82.507 88 116 19

13:26:48.416 2 1:42.631 83.133 89 114 19

13:28:31.193 3 1:42.777 83.015 94 113 19

L3-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
13:24:48.078 1 1:44.096 81.963 66 110 19

13:26:30.953 2 1:42.875 82.936 62 110 19

13:28:14.343 3 1:43.390 82.522 68 110 19

13:29:58.022 4 1:43.679 82.292 69 110 19

13:31:41.582 5 1:43.560 82.387 75 110 19

13:33:24.656 6 1:43.074 82.775 72 110 19

13:35:07.407 7 1:42.751 83.036 68 112 19

L3-44 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
13:35:45.539 1 1:43.846 82.160 78 99 19

L2-21 - WILLIAM DUNN -
13:27:43.052 1 1:44.831 81.388 55 102 19



13:29:27.236 2 1:44.184 81.894 61 101 19

13:31:11.529 3 1:44.293 81.808 65 103 19

13:32:56.420 4 1:44.891 81.342 63 104 19

13:34:41.873 5 1:45.453 80.908 68 104 19

L3-17 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
13:25:00.549 1 1:46.002 80.489 70 111 19

13:26:45.312 2 1:44.763 81.441 65 111 19

13:28:31.427 3 1:46.115 80.403 76 112 19

13:30:16.770 4 1:45.343 80.993 74 114 19

13:32:02.024 5 1:45.254 81.061 67 111 19

13:33:49.580 6 1:47.556 79.326 69 111 19

13:35:33.926 7 1:44.346 81.766 70 112 19

13:37:21.267 8 1:47.341 79.485 73 113 19

L3-11 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
13:26:13.803 1 1:44.693 81.495 13 72 19

13:27:58.756 2 1:44.953 81.294 20 72 19

13:29:44.757 3 1:46.001 80.490 14 67 19

13:31:30.575 4 1:45.818 80.629 19 68 19

13:33:15.977 5 1:45.402 80.947 15 69 19

L3-21 - JARED DY -
13:26:08.345 1 1:47.024 79.720 57 111 19

13:28:04.415 2 1:56.070 73.507 57 110 19

13:29:55.463 3 1:51.048 76.832 58 110 19

13:31:47.929 4 1:52.466 75.863 56 111 19

13:33:41.711 5 1:53.782 74.985 60 111 19

13:35:33.116 6 1:51.405 76.585 56 110 19

13:37:23.932 7 1:50.816 76.992 59 111 19

L3-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:26:31.402 1 1:49.226 78.113 90 113 19

13:28:18.870 2 1:47.468 79.391 59 117 19

13:30:07.631 3 1:48.761 78.447 87 113 19

13:31:57.120 4 1:49.489 77.926 90 115 19

L3-19 - ION TOPA -
13:25:22.055 1 1:50.754 77.036 53 109 19

13:27:10.692 2 1:48.637 78.537 57 108 19

13:28:58.808 3 1:48.116 78.915 51 108 19

13:30:51.038 4 1:52.230 76.022 64 110 19

L3-22 - LAURA OROZCO -
13:25:53.239 1 1:56.488 73.244 76 115 19

13:27:48.516 2 1:55.277 74.013 86 114 19

13:29:43.344 3 1:54.828 74.302 83 112 19

13:31:38.402 4 1:55.058 74.154 91 111 19

13:33:32.535 5 1:54.133 74.755 83 112 19
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